Efficiency vs hit

Ratio

u II
i Il. |”’I -

!
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
TP hits

—=— DQM_original4

—e— DQM_testMkFit_initialStepReso

—— DQM_testMkFitFit_initialStepReso

[ Efficienc] —— DQM_testMKFitFit_initialStepReso_wRejection10

o

efficiency vs layer:

©

0 10 15 20 25
TP layers

Efficiency vs pixel layer

» 0.0
018|
016
014

_C,efficier_ggy ) pigl Igyer

TP pixel layers

 0.05€

0 2 4 6 8 101214161820
TP 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


